GET A FREE QUOTE TODAY







BANKER D

©2013 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company, Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. CalBRE License # 01908304



Don't Just Take Our Word for It...

"My wife and I couldn't have been more happy working with Ron & Susan Rothenberg. I could go on and on about their level of experience and professionalism, but what really mattered to me is that I knew I could trust them. It's so much more to them than just closing a business deal, they really care about all parties involved and have their clients best interests at heart. I have no hesitation in recommending them."



Lance Swanson

Managing Partner & Fund Manager, Diablo Vista Capital Partners

Consistently among the top in our business, our measure of success is always Quality.



Ron Rothenberg, MBA Marketing & Finance Susan Rothenberg 925.286.5530

License #: 01309986 | 00857547

TeamRothenberg.com | info@TeamRothenberg.com